



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	A42030038000	cylinder + piston kpl. 125 MX		1.00
3	0770890200	O-RING 89X2 NBR 70 SH		1.00
4	0770600200	O-RING 60X2 FPM 75SH		1.00
5	A42030060000	Combustion chamber insert		1.00
6	A42030006100	Cylinder head		1.00
7	0603061001	CU-SEAL RING DIN7603-6X10X1		2.00
8	0025060106	HH collar screw M6x10 TX30		1.00
9	07702300251	O-ring 23.00X2.5 NBR 70 SH		1.00
10	0603070121	CU-SEAL RING DIN7603- 7,3X12X1		6.00
11	50430079000	CYLINDER HEAD SCREW		6.00
12	50330045000	HH COLLAR NUT M 8 WS=12		4.00
13	0835080326	STUD DIN 835 M8X32		4.00
14	A42030035020	Cylinder base gasket		0.00
14	A42030035025	Cylinder base gasket		0.00

14	A42030035030	Cylinder base gasket		0.00
14	A42030035040	Cylinder base gasket		0.00
14	A42030035050	Cylinder base gasket		0.00
15	0402040980	Needle roll.DIN5402 NRB 4X9.8		4.00
18	51005074000	RETAINING PLATE		2.00
19	0025060256	HH collar screw M6x25 TX30		4.00
22	0025050256	HH COLLAR SCREW M5X25 ISA30		6.00
23	A42037007000	exhaust regulation cover rh		1.00
24	A42037006000	Gasket, control lid left		2.00
25	0770002226200	X-ring 21.89x2.62 FKM 70		1.00
26	A42037005000	exhaust regulation cover lh		1.00
28	A42030087000	Engine vent hose		0.00
29	79435047000	water temperature sensor		1.00
30	A45041075000	crank case pressure sensor		1.00
31	A44041087000	Pressure sensor flange		1.00
32	0017060206	SCREW F. PLASTIC K60X20AL SW6		1.00
33	00050210706	VARIABLE ONE-EAR CLAMP 21,0MM		1.00
34	A45041075050	Pressure sensor EPDM plate		1.00
99	A42030097000	Sealkit Cylinder MX 125		0.00